Cupwertung

1.000 m
Simone Hohneck
Michaela Konrad

Dominic BuR
Marco Hohneck

2.000 m
Theresia Graf
Nadine Rupp
Michaela Konrad

Marco Hohneck
Dominic BuRR
Oliver Schichtel

5.000 m
Nadine Rupp
Simone Hohneck

CC
Rainer Brill

Sammy
Gooce

C.J.
Jack

Sammi
Suki
Fleur

Snoopy

Demon
Tyson

Maya
Luke

Gismo

Altf.
04:07
05:43

04:00
04:17

08:03
08:07
14:13

07:26

07:54
08:55

23:51
24:07:00

30:07:00

Hochen
04:19
06:20

03:47
04:06

07:48
08:11
14:47

07:20
08:20
09:59

23:44
23:46

Altf.
04:21
06:58

03:23
03:46

07:53
08:05
13:05

07:31

07:59
09:25

23:43
23:35

24:50:00

gesamt
12:47
19:01

11:10
12:09

23:44
24:23
42:05

22:17

24:13
27:19

71:18
71:28

54:57

Platz



